
N° de courses 

Régime de circulation
CLEMENCY, Schock
CLEMENCY, Eecherwee
CLEMENCY, Gemeng
CLEMENCY, Iewescht Gaass
CLEMENCY, Schwemm
CLEMENCY, Féngegerbierg
FINGIG, Dillesbierg
FINGIG, Maerchen
HIVANGE, Arelerstrooss
HIVANGE, Kleng Béiwéng
DAHLEM, rue de Hivange
DAHLEM, Um Petz
GARNICH, Botterkraiz
GARNICH, Am Brill
GARNICH, Schmëtt
GARNICH, Rixegoard
HOLZEM, Bei der Bréck
HOLZEM, Festsall
HOLZEM, Mamerstrooss
MAMER, Coq Hardi
MAMER, Holzemerstrooss
MAMER, Eisebunnsbréck
MAMER, Zentrum
MAMER, Lycée

3580

A 
07:10
07:11
07:12
07:13
07:15
07:15
07:18
07:19
07:21
07:22
07:24
07:25
07:27
07:27
07:28
07:29
07:33
07:33
07:34
07:36
07:37
07:37
07:38
07:46

Explications:
A = lu-ve scolaires

Clemency - Mamer, LycéeG09
courses scolaires

décembre 2023



N° de courses 

Régime de circulation
MAMER, Lycée
MAMER, C.I.P.A.
MAMER, Zentrum
MAMER, Eisebunnsbréck
MAMER, Holzemerstrooss
MAMER, Coq Hardi
HOLZEM, Mamerstrooss
HOLZEM, Festsall
HOLZEM, Bei der Bréck
GARNICH, Rixegoard
GARNICH, Schmëtt
GARNICH, Am Brill
GARNICH, Botterkraiz
DAHLEM, Um Petz
DAHLEM, Um Eck
HIVANGE, Kleng Béiwéng
HIVANGE, Arelerstrooss
FINGIG, Maerchen
FINGIG, Dillesbierg
CLEMENCY, Féngegerbierg
CLEMENCY, Schwemm
CLEMENCY, Iewescht Gaass
CLEMENCY, Gemeng
CLEMENCY, Eecherwee
CLEMENCY, Schock

6221

A 
14:30
14:34
14:35
14:35
14:36
14:37
14:38
14:39
14:39
14:43
14:43
14:44
14:45
14:46
14:46
14:49
14:49
14:50
14:51
14:53
14:53
14:54
14:55
14:56
14:57

Explications:
A = lu-ve scolaires

Mamer, Lycée - ClemencyG09
courses scolaires

décembre 2023




